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PREŠOVSKÉ HALOVÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Súťaž do 90cm
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Prešov, 19. 3. 2011

44
LAPAZ 21 N

02672 Bratislava OJP OKH1
Ing.Viktor Karel

Lapaz 3581
Chavtajm-4 61509

SVK TK
  0  42,25   0,75Marian ZGOLA

 

54
QUERES 06417

00432 Košice Stratil a syn2
Radomír Stratil

Athletic Star 4527 3
Dereved07

Kríženec
  0  44,06   1,06Radomír ml. STRATIL

 

55
RAINMAN 2 06878

00432 Košice Stratil a syn3
Mária Stratilová

Corrado II 969 21032
Jasmína 343506

SVK TK
  0  44,25   1,25Radomír ml. STRATIL

 

79
LARZOD 07510

00982 Košice Escada JK4
Martin Skála05

Holsteiner
  0  44,34   1,34Martin SKÁLA

 

2
MURPHY 2 07398

04607 Košice Kiara5
Darina Šteffeková

Matador 060911286
Marjuga 27002689110

Meklenburger
  0  40,69   2,31Zuzana ŠTEFFEKOVÁ

 

36
VALMONT FEIVEL N

N Abrahámovce Novotný6
06

  0  40,5   2,5Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ
 

11
RAMAJAS 07020

00196 Košice Sheradon JK7
Zuzana Prevužňáková

Carismo 905
Sissi 343406

SVK TK
  0  40,47   2,53Zuzana PREVUŽŇÁKOVÁ

 

5
I WANT YOU 06436

05019 Košice UVL Slávia8
Ina Martinčeková

I Need You 047077596
Zarah 31019858810

J5 Oldenburger
  0  39,72   3,28Nikola MIKITOVÁ

 

24
SHERLOCK 07098

04257 Prešov Pribula9
Veronika Kožuchová

Sahib 4390
Sally 114006

J8 SVK TK
  0  39,25   3,75Veronika KOŽUCHOVÁ

 

39
ARKO/PAPILLON 57 06247

03787 Košice Escada JK10
Denisa Szabová

Papillon 2
Casanova 9 64007

J6 SVK TK
  0  39,15   3,85Veronika DZURENDOVÁ

 

48
BONITA 04387

04930 Prešov SJA11
Jaroslav Sibal

Przedswit X-80 2266
Belinda Č 82514

/CZE/ 2251133097
  0  39,06   3,94Adriana MACKOVÁ

 

1
BARÓN 14 06352

03789 Košice UVL Slávia12
Simona Bugošová

Texas 4513 s.v.
Iowa 344407

Y0 SVK TK
  0  39,03   3,97Martina KMECOVÁ

 

26
CELESTA 06046

04969 Prešov Parkur Team13
Lucia Kochaníková

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Casanova 33 339708

J7 SVK TK
  0  38,6   4,4Lucia KOCHANÍKOVÁ

 

40
CHISIONE 06317

03787 Košice Escada JK14
Alena Birčáková

Litoš 3609
Chavtajm-13 59607

J6 SVK TK (Litoš 1)
  1  45,34   2,34Veronika DZURENDOVÁ

 

19
ESPIRANTO 07306

05143 Vrbov NSR Horse M.15
Svetlana Scherfelová

Espri 311100481
Walli 31350879113

J7 Hannoveraner
  1  46,93   3,93Júlia SCHERFELOVÁ

 

29
COSINUS 07584

02755 Lužany JMC16
JMC Lužany

Conteur 210134098
Sari 31250740204

Y1 Hannoveraner
  4  43,31   0,31Ján ml. CIGAN

 

17
ZENTIS G 07505

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.17
Timm Gehrts04

Holsteiner
  4  41,78   1,22Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

76
BLESK N

00191 Prešov JSK18   4  41,72   1,28Jozef KUCHÁR
 

8
CONSTANCE 2 07494

00182 Abrahámovce JK-JSČ19
Slavomíra Černá05

SVK TK
  4  41,56   1,44Slavomíra ČERNÁ

 

13
LL JUNIOR N

04969 Prešov Parkur Team20 J7   4  41,53   1,47Lucia KOCHANÍKOVÁ
 

78
NİVÉR 06615

03528 Košice Kiara21
Dominika Dombyová

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128909

Y9 HUN TK
  4  40,84   2,16Dominika DOMBYOVÁ

 

10
BUMBLE BEE 07469

00196 Košice Sheradon JK22
Zuzana Prevužňáková06

HUN TK
  4  40,35   2,65Zuzana PREVUŽŇÁKOVÁ

 

7
ČINQUA 07548

03992 Koprivnica Holova23
Andrej Holova

Quality Star 4546
Činty 153904

Y9 SVK TK
  4  40,28   2,72Gabriel HOLOVA

 

41
FAN-FAN "K" 07486

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák24
Dušan Koprivňák05

Y1 SVK TK
  4  39,18   3,82Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

25
CHRISTIAN VICTOR N

02082 Prešov Parkur Team25
05

  4  38,03   4,97Pavol KARPJAK
 

68
INIS 07542

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia26
Zuzana Labudová

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Iris 330105

SVK TK
  4  36,62   6,38Maroš KUCHÁR

 

45
CONQUERER 06958

04844 Košice UVL Slávia27
Viktória Vasiľová

Lagunas (GBR) 48081
Cornelia (GER) 5999209

Anglický plnokrvník
  5  48,13   5,13Viktória VASIĽOVÁ

 

32
FOR PASSION 05906

02522 Košice UVL Slávia28
Mária Zvoláneková

Farady 2742
Amfisa 156408

SVK TK
  6  52,87   9,87Mária ZVOLÁNEKOVÁ

 

16
IRIS-NF 07498

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.29
NOFA-Ing.Fassinger04

SVK TK
  8  41,88   1,12Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

63
NIRA N

02098 Poprad JRK30  12  58,47  15,47Lenka ŠPRENCELOVÁ
 

49
SHIRLEY LE FAY "S" 06664

04930 Prešov SJA31
Jaroslav Sibal

Grand Double S 4551
Mendlin "S"06

SVK TK
 13  63,31  20,31Adriana MACKOVÁ

 

14
SISI 04995

03069 Veľký Šariš JK32
Žrebčinec Veľký Šariš

Časpal II 3352
Manon VS 110611

Y1 SVK TK
 16  40,31   2,69Slavomíra GEREGOVÁ

 

75
ROXETTE N

00191 Prešov JSK33  21  72,25  29,25Jozef KUCHÁR
 



6
CASIDI 07037

03403 Ratnovce Cheval de la V.34
Mária Kováčiková

Cassini II 210202094
Dime 21017208905

Holsteiner
 vyl.Mária KOVÁČIKOVÁ

 

80
NORTH STAR X-2 05879

02683 Demjata Čajka34
Marián Čajka

North Star X 4326
Bara 5 (F XVIII-16)08

Y1 Furioso
 vyl.Vladimír ČAJKA
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PREŠOVSKÉ HALOVÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Dvojfázové skákanie
110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
150 EUR

Prešov, 19. 3. 2011

3
COOLANDER 05526

03938 Ondrašová JuR1
Tatiana Cedzová

Colander 210197198
Pilar de Borbon 412409

J6 Westfaler
  0   0  31,66Martin CEDZO

50 EUR

12
NIRCOLIEN 06769

00196 Košice Sheradon JK2
Zuzana Prevužňáková

Ircolando
Irina16

KWPN
  0   0  32,03Zuzana PREVUŽŇÁKOVÁ

40 EUR

23
PEDRO 04651

03264 Prešov Parkur Team3
Zuzana Minďašová

Philip s.v. 4501
Pamela VS-89612

SVK TK
  0   0  32,63Zuzana MINĎAŠOVÁ

30 EUR

28
FOREST 2 07067

02755 Lužany JMC4
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626
Deisy 357305

Y1 SVK TK
  0   0  33,91Ján ml. CIGAN

20 EUR

53
MONTEGO SKY "S" 06662

02123 Prešov SJA5
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 151906

SVK TK
  0   0  33,94Michal SIBAL

10 EUR

81
TOBI 06343

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj6
Atrex, spol. s r.o.

Candillord 4539 2101
Isa I / Lazy Bones 107

SVK TK
  0   0  34,9Marek FILINSKÝ

 

5
I WANT YOU 06436

05019 Košice UVL Slávia7
Ina Martinčeková

I Need You 047077596
Zarah 31019858810

J5 Oldenburger
  0   0  36,75Nikola MIKITOVÁ

 

21
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
Zuzana Hanáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158707

J8 SVK TK
  0   0  36,94Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

66
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia9
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023810

Y9 SVK TK
  0   0  37,12Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

4
CARMELA 06621

03937 Ondrašová JuR10
Tatiana Cedzová

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605906

J5 SVK TK
  0   0  37,79Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

67
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia11
Karol Kovalčík

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril07

Y9 SF
  0   1  39,43Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

54
QUERES 06417

00432 Košice Stratil a syn12
Radomír Stratil

Athletic Star 4527 3
Dereved07

Kríženec
  0   1  41,13Radomír ml. STRATIL

 

40
CHISIONE 06317

03787 Košice Escada JK13
Alena Birčáková

Litoš 3609
Chavtajm-13 59607

J6 SVK TK (Litoš 1)
  0   3  47,22Veronika DZURENDOVÁ

 

22
CLEO 06844

02126 Prešov Parkur Team14
Kristína Drotárová

Cosino B 816047098
Kavalla 81849889507

Bayerischer
  0   4  30,93Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

 

30
DHARMA 06342

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub15
Jozef Hatala

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023807

J5 SVK TK
  0   4  32,9Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

50
MILTON "S" 06024

01339 Prešov SJA16
Jaroslav Sibal

Grand Double S 4551
Medulienka 162108

SVK TK
  0   4  34Jaroslav SIBAL

 

73
NESA 05183

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub17
Andrea Kramorišová

Časpal 10 2652 s.v.
Neha 205815

D3 CZE TK
  0   4  37,53Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

27
SEN 03121

03263 Prešov Parkur Team18
Ivana Mihňáková

Duellano II-29 4356
Sybilla18

Y0 V.Šariš P 90/92
  0   4  38,04Ivana MIHŇÁKOVÁ

 

60
PATRIA 04402

04451 Poprad JRK19
Radovan Slivka

Litograf 18 4407
Perlička VS-76013

D3 SVK TK
  0   4  38,75Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

 

20
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia20
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309209

J8 SVK TK
  0   5  41,22Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

77
TAMINA 06639

00191 Prešov JSK21
Jozef Kuchár

Marco Pollo 4532
Vanda 336506

SVK TK
  0   6  43,19Jozef KUCHÁR

 

59
HEIDI 06030

03254 Poprad JRK22
Radovan Slivka

Landáno 4514 3306351
Hajnalka 169708

J8 SVK TK
  0   6  44,68Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

69
CAVALERO 05272

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia23
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Calvaro 210003587
Wannabe 33092699410

Oldenburger
  0   7  49,31Maroš KUCHÁR

 

42
MELISA-K 07066

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák24
Dušan Koprivňák

Lapaz 3581
Montana06

Y1 SVK TK
  0   8  32,43Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

51
CONTE "S" 06665

01339 Prešov SJA25
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 1519 410807

SVK TK
  0  12  36,03Jaroslav SIBAL

 

24
SHERLOCK 07098

04257 Prešov Pribula26
Veronika Kožuchová

Sahib 4390
Sally 114006

J8 SVK TK
  0  16  54,78Veronika KOŽUCHOVÁ

 

17
ZENTIS G 07505

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.27
Timm Gehrts04

Holsteiner
  0  17  57,53Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

32
FOR PASSION 05906

02522 Košice UVL Slávia28
Mária Zvoláneková

Farady 2742
Amfisa 156408

SVK TK
  0  vyl.Mária ZVOLÁNEKOVÁ

 

52
CONSTANCE 05194

02123 Prešov SJA29
Andrea Hajdu

Balast 3531 s.v.
Gesandte I 3062 210110

SVK TK
  1  44,19Michal SIBAL

 

19
ESPIRANTO 07306

05143 Vrbov NSR Horse M.30
Svetlana Scherfelová

Espri 311100481
Walli 31350879113

J7 Hannoveraner
  1  46,35Júlia SCHERFELOVÁ

 

57
ATLETICO 07249

02379 Michalovce Bulík31
Zdeno Kuchár

Marlon 94.7297
Ulra 01.0666206

KWPN
  2  48,47Martin ml. BULÍK

 

82
CORAD 06707

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj32
Atrex, spol. s r.o.

Corrado II 969 21032
Isa 1/174706

SVK TK
  4  38,22Marek FILINSKÝ

 

44
LAPAZ 21 N

02672 Bratislava OJP OKH33
Ing.Viktor Karel

Lapaz 3581
Chavtajm-4 61509

SVK TK
  4  38,34Marian ZGOLA

 



1
BARÓN 14 06352

03789 Košice UVL Slávia34
Simona Bugošová

Texas 4513 s.v.
Iowa 344407

Y0 SVK TK
  4  38,4Martina KMECOVÁ

 

2
MURPHY 2 07398

04607 Košice Kiara35
Darina Šteffeková

Matador 060911286
Marjuga 27002689110

Meklenburger
  4  38,56Zuzana ŠTEFFEKOVÁ

 

56
LUCIE ACORDINO 06768

01261 Michalovce Bulík36
Martin Bulík

Acordino-T 792
Longrita 10530499709

CZE TK
  4  38,65Martin BULÍK

 

68
INIS 07542

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia37
Zuzana Labudová

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Iris 330105

SVK TK
  4  38,97Maroš KUCHÁR

 

45
CONQUERER 06958

04844 Košice UVL Slávia38
Viktória Vasiľová

Lagunas (GBR) 48081
Cornelia (GER) 5999209

Anglický plnokrvník
  4  39,5Viktória VASIĽOVÁ

 

34
PENNY LAIN 07011

04517 Poprad Alexandra JK39
P.Rehánek

Cornetto 210103389
Dari 21003518918

D2 Holsteiner
  4  40,25Alexandra REHÁNKOVÁ

 

65
LITTLE JOHN N

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia40 Y1   4  41,1Katarína STANKOVÁ
 

75
ROXETTE N

00191 Prešov JSK41   4  42,19Jozef KUCHÁR
 

18
WILDE ROSE 06459

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.42
Zdeno Kuchár

Papillon Rouge 04330
Rozane de Coimbot 8308

Oldenburger
  4  42,34Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

29
COSINUS 07584

02755 Lužany JMC43
JMC Lužany

Conteur 210134098
Sari 31250740204

Y1 Hannoveraner
  4  42,47Ján ml. CIGAN

 

61
LEANDRO S 07260

03052 Poprad JRK44
Emil Horniaček

Levisto 210094497
Venus 57007249209

Y0 Brandenburger
  5  43,79Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ

 

11
RAMAJAS 07020

00196 Košice Sheradon JK45
Zuzana Prevužňáková

Carismo 905
Sissi 343406

SVK TK
  5  44,72Zuzana PREVUŽŇÁKOVÁ

 

64
KEVIN 3 06224

02037 Poprad JRK46
Matúš Smandra

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155207

SVK TK
  5  44,97Matúš SMANDRA

 

58
LIMOGE 3 07579

03254 Poprad JRK47
Ing.Radovan Slivka

Lux 319773688
Golden Girl 3113563909

J8 Hannoveraner
  6  49,96Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

37
IRÉN 07271

05030 Abrahámovce Novotný48
Stanislav Podlesný

Coradus 3117
Ramzes Csillag 143314

Y0 HUN TK
  7  53,5Erika PODLESNÁ

 

31
CALANTINO 07241

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub49
Jozef Hatala

Calanthano 2772 3123
Jiskra SM 327109

J5 CZE TK
  8  36,63Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

39
ARKO/PAPILLON 57 06247

03787 Košice Escada JK50
Denisa Szabová

Papillon 2
Casanova 9 64007

J6 SVK TK
  8  40,31Veronika DZURENDOVÁ

 

78
NİVÉR 06615

03528 Košice Kiara51
Dominika Dombyová

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128909

Y9 HUN TK
  8  41Dominika DOMBYOVÁ

 

63
NIRA N

02098 Poprad JRK52   8  42,5Lenka ŠPRENCELOVÁ
 

79
LARZOD 07510

00982 Košice Escada JK53
Martin Skála05

Holsteiner
  9  43,87Martin SKÁLA

 

35
PROFIT N

N Abrahámovce Novotný54
13

  9  45,25Patrícia JAMELSKÁ
 

25
CHRISTIAN VICTOR N

02082 Prešov Parkur Team55
05

 12  39,69Pavol KARPJAK
 

36
VALMONT FEIVEL N

N Abrahámovce Novotný56
06

 12  41,06Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ
 

16
IRIS-NF 07498

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.57
NOFA-Ing.Fassinger04

SVK TK
 12  42,87Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

74
BALOU BOY 06980

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub58
Andrea Kramorišová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Calory Z 04058140008

D3 Oldenburger
 13  44,29Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

72
CONSTANCE 2 07494

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia59
Slavomíra Černá05

SVK TK
 16  42,44Maroš KUCHÁR

 

62
SYDNEY 3 07259

03052 Poprad JRK60
Emil Horniaček

Le Patron 2805
Donna Liberta-T 39-108

Y0 CZE TK
 17  59,47Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ

 

6
CASIDI 07037

03403 Ratnovce Cheval de la V.61
Mária Kováčiková

Cassini II 210202094
Dime 21017208905

Holsteiner
 vyl.Mária KOVÁČIKOVÁ

 

15
VALENTINA 2 07152

01271 Vrbov NSR Horse M.61
ZG Thomsen

Cassini II 210202094
Ganimede 21006839206

Holsteiner
 vyl.Alexandra PETROVOVÁ

 

7
ČINQUA 07548

03992 Koprivnica Holova63
Andrej Holova

Quality Star 4546
Činty 153904

Y9 SVK TK
 vzdalGabriel HOLOVA
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PREŠOVSKÉ HALOVÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
250 EUR

Prešov, 19. 3. 2011

30
DHARMA 06342

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub1
Jozef Hatala

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023807

J5 SVK TK
  0   0  37,41Táňa HATALOVÁ

60 EUR

59
HEIDI 06030

03254 Poprad JRK2
Radovan Slivka

Landáno 4514 3306351
Hajnalka 169708

J8 SVK TK
  0   0  38,5Radka SLIVKOVÁ

50 EUR

53
MONTEGO SKY "S" 06662

02123 Prešov SJA3
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 151906

SVK TK
  0   0  38,58Michal SIBAL

40 EUR

3
COOLANDER 05526

03938 Ondrašová JuR4
Tatiana Cedzová

Colander 210197198
Pilar de Borbon 412409

J6 Westfaler
  0   0  39,15Martin CEDZO

30 EUR

67
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia5
Karol Kovalčík

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril07

Y9 SF
  0   2  44,31Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

20 EUR

22
CLEO 06844

02126 Prešov Parkur Team6
Kristína Drotárová

Cosino B 816047098
Kavalla 81849889507

Bayerischer
  0   8  39,72Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

15 EUR

69
CAVALERO 05272

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia7
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Calvaro 210003587
Wannabe 33092699410

Oldenburger
  0  11  49,5Maroš KUCHÁR

15 EUR

31
CALANTINO 07241

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub8
Jozef Hatala

Calanthano 2772 3123
Jiskra SM 327109

J5 CZE TK
  0  16  50,47Táňa HATALOVÁ

10 EUR

70
CAMBRIGE 05902

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia9
Svetlana Kočíková

Cassis xx 060040982
Cassandra 37007589711

J7 Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  0  43  69,19Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

10 EUR

58
LIMOGE 3 07579

03254 Poprad JRK10
Ing.Radovan Slivka

Lux 319773688
Golden Girl 3113563909

J8 Hannoveraner
  1  69,09Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

64
KEVIN 3 06224

02037 Poprad JRK11
Matúš Smandra

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155207

SVK TK
  2  72,84Matúš SMANDRA

 

66
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia12
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023810

Y9 SVK TK
  4  63,06Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

4
CARMELA 06621

03937 Ondrašová JuR13
Tatiana Cedzová

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605906

J5 SVK TK
  4  64,9Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

52
CONSTANCE 05194

02123 Prešov SJA14
Andrea Hajdu

Balast 3531 s.v.
Gesandte I 3062 210110

SVK TK
  5  67,07Michal SIBAL

 

61
LEANDRO S 07260

03052 Poprad JRK15
Emil Horniaček

Levisto 210094497
Venus 57007249209

Y0 Brandenburger
  6  72,09Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ

 

20
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia16
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309209

J8 SVK TK
  6  72,72Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

21
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17
Zuzana Hanáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158707

J8 SVK TK
  8  60,38Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

38
IRÉN 07271

00976 Abrahámovce Novotný18
Stanislav Podlesný

Coradus 3117
Ramzes Csillag 143314

HUN TK
  8  61,68Stanislav PODLESNÝ

 

50
MILTON "S" 06024

01339 Prešov SJA19
Jaroslav Sibal

Grand Double S 4551
Medulienka 162108

SVK TK
  8  65,78Jaroslav SIBAL

 

57
ATLETICO 07249

02379 Michalovce Bulík20
Zdeno Kuchár

Marlon 94.7297
Ulra 01.0666206

KWPN
  9  85Martin ml. BULÍK

 

28
FOREST 2 07067

02755 Lužany JMC21
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626
Deisy 357305

Y1 SVK TK
 10  71,03Ján ml. CIGAN

 

18
WILDE ROSE 06459

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.22
Zdeno Kuchár

Papillon Rouge 04330
Rozane de Coimbot 8308

Oldenburger
 10  72,79Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

43
LAND FAER 05782

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák23
Dušan Koprivňák

Land Star 4526
Fara VS-031308

Y1 SVK TK
 12  60,21Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

12
NIRCOLIEN 06769

00196 Košice Sheradon JK24
Zuzana Prevužňáková

Ircolando
Irina16

KWPN
 12  60,75Zuzana PREVUŽŇÁKOVÁ

 

77
TAMINA 06639

00191 Prešov JSK25
Jozef Kuchár

Marco Pollo 4532
Vanda 336506

SVK TK
 19  91,84Jozef KUCHÁR

 

83
VALENTINA 2 07152

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.26
ZG Thomsen

Cassini II 210202094
Ganimede 21006839206

Holsteiner
 24  80,75Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

56
LUCIE ACORDINO 06768

01261 Michalovce Bulík27
Martin Bulík

Acordino-T 792
Longrita 10530499709

CZE TK
 vyl.Martin BULÍK

 

62
SYDNEY 3 07259

03052 Poprad JRK27
Emil Horniaček

Le Patron 2805
Donna Liberta-T 39-108

Y0 CZE TK
 vyl.Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ

 

51
CONTE "S" 06665

01339 Prešov SJA27
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 1519 410807

SVK TK
 vyl.Jaroslav SIBAL

 

65
LITTLE JOHN N

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia30 Y1  vzdalKatarína STANKOVÁ
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PREŠOVSKÉ HALOVÉ PRETEKY

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Súťaž do 90cm - deti do 14 rokov
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Prešov, 19. 3. 2011

74
BALOU BOY 06980

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub1
Andrea Kramorišová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Calory Z 04058140008

D3 Oldenburger
  0  42,56   0,44Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

73
NESA 05183

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub2
Andrea Kramorišová

Časpal 10 2652 s.v.
Neha 205815

D3 CZE TK
  0  40,87   2,13Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

60
PATRIA 04402

04451 Poprad JRK3
Radovan Slivka

Litograf 18 4407
Perlička VS-76013

D3 SVK TK
  0  40,81   2,19Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

 

34
PENNY LAIN 07011

04517 Poprad Alexandra JK4
P.Rehánek

Cornetto 210103389
Dari 21003518918

D2 Holsteiner
  0  38,25   4,75Alexandra REHÁNKOVÁ

 

35
PROFIT N

N Abrahámovce Novotný5
13

  4  43,38   0,38Patrícia JAMELSKÁ
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